## Edgar Filing: HEALTHCARE SERVICES GROUP INC - Form 4

HEALTHCARE SI Form 4 May 29, 2007	ERVICES GRO	OUP INC							
May 29, 2007 FORM 4 Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b). MUNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549 STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940 1000						N OMB Number: Expires: Estimated burden hou response	Number: 3235-0287 Expires: January 31 Expires: 2005 Estimated average burden hours per response 0.5		
(Print or Type Respons	ses)								
1. Name and Address DISTEFANO JAN		Symbol HEAL	er Name <b>and</b> Tick FHCARE SER P INC [HCSG	VICES	5. Relationship o Issuer (Che	of Reporting Per eck all applicabl			
(Last) (First) (Middle) 3. Date			f Earliest Transac Day/Year) 2007	ction	Director  10% Owner    Officer (give title X Other (specify below)    below)  Former CFO				
(St BENSALEM, PA		endment, Date Or nth/Day/Year)	iginal	6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting Person					
	tate) (Zip)	Tab	le I. Non Doning	tivo Socuritios /		of on Donoficio	lly Owned		
1.Title of 2. Tran	saction Date 2A. /Day/Year) Exec any	Deemed	3.4. SeTransactionAcquCodeDisp	ccurities uired (A) or osed of (D) r. 3, 4 and 5) (A) or	Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect		
Reminder: Report on a			P in re di n	ersons who re- formation con equired to resp isplays a curre umber.	spond to the colle tained in this form ond unless the fo ntly valid OMB co	n are not rm ntrol	SEC 1474 (9-02)		
	1 able 11 -		s, warrants, opti		Beneficially Owned securities)	1			

1. Title of	2	3. Transaction Date	3A Deemed	4 5	6. Date Exercisable and	7 Title and Amount	8 Price of
				TransactionNumber		of Underlying	Derivative
Derivative	Conversion	(Within Day I car)	Execution Date, if	Transactionvullioer	Expiration Date	or onderrying	Derivative

1

## Edgar Filing: HEALTHCARE SERVICES GROUP INC - Form 4

Security (Instr. 3)	or Exercise Price of Derivative Security		any (Month/Day/Year)	Code (Instr. 8)	of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)	3	/Year)	Securities (Instr. 3 and	. 4)	Security (Instr. 5)
				Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares	
Phantom stock	<u>(1)</u>	05/23/2007	05/25/2007	S	32	(2)	(3)	common stock	32	\$ 0

## **Reporting Owners**

Reporting Owner Name / Addro	PSS	Relationships						
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other				
DISTEFANO JAMES L 3220 TILLMAN DRIVE SUITE 300 BENSALEM, PA 19020				Former CFO				
Signatures								
/s/ James L. DiStefano	05/29/2007							

Date

## **Explanation of Responses:**

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) Shares originally issued at conversion rate of 1 for 1 pursuant to issuer's contribution under the Healthcare Services Group, Inc Deferred Compensation Plan
- (2) Shares of Phantom Stock acquired pursuant to issuer contribution made under the plan years 2000- 2006 Healthcare Services Group, Inc Deferred Compensation Plan.
- (3) Shares of Phantom Stock are payable in cash or stock following the reporting person's employment with the issuer.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.

\*\*Signature of

Reporting Person